
FT 3,6 tr 7 gaT AARY EAIAY: 

yaer t ff: 18.04.2023 TO 25.04.2023 

H44:11:50 yater 01:00 KIEA 

3. 314 HTUT-4T (HTHIT )l 

6. ft gHUT -47 Huft a Ererait (SC /ST /OBC)I 

7.HaTH 4T9-4l 

8.(6 H (Blood Group) t fREI 

TAncipal 



SL 

No. 

1 

( ADMISSION DATE: FROM 18.04.2023 TO 25.04.2023 ) 

2 

SL 

No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Name 

AARADHYA 

DISHIKA SRIVASTAVA 

Name 

YASH KUMAR 

SANDHYA YADAV 

SHASWAT 

SAUGAT 

TANAVI YADAV 

KAJAL 

yagr 2023-24 

/C Admission 

FT -3 

Provisional List 

Father's Name 

MR AMIT KUMAR YADAV 

MR ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 

Father"s Name 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST 

MR AVADHESH KUMAR 

MR RAJAN 

MR DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

MR DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

MR ASHOK KUMAR 

MR HARI KUMAR 

Service 
Cate - Transfers 

gory 

Service 
Cate -

Number of Lottery 

gory 

4 

NA 

Number of 
Transfers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Number / 
Wait List 

Number 

Lottery 
Number/ 
Wait List 

Number 

W/2 
w/3 
w/4 

W/1 

W/5 
W/6 

phincipal yrará/Principal 
nga farenraKendriya Vdyaliaya 

atRaebareli 



SL 

No. 

(ADMISSION DATE: FROM 18.04.2023 TO 25.04.2023 ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

SL 

No. 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name 

ABHIJEET 

KUSHAGRA BAJPAI 

PRANJAL TRIVEDI 

SAHASTRANSHU MISHRA 

TEJAS SRIVASTAVA 

KRISHNA SAHU 

Name 

LAKSHYA PANDEY 

AADARSH SINGH 

RISHIT KUMAR 

PRACHI SINGH 

ABDUL RAZZAK 

RISHABH VISHNAKARMA 

PRIYANSHI SRIVASTAVA 
RAJAT KUMAR 

VIDITY YADAV 

yagT 2023-24 

/C Admission 
17o423 

F81T - 6 

Provisional List 

Father's Name 

MR DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

MR KRISHNA SHANKAR BAJPAI 

MR PRAVIN KUMAR 

MR PUSHPENDRA MISHRA 

MR VISHAL KUMAR SRIVAVSTAVA 

MR RAJESH KUMAR 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST 

Father's Name 

Mr UMESH CHANDRA PANDEY 

MR JITENDRA KUMAR 

MR SURENDRA KUMAR MAURYA 
MR SHILENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

MR ABDUL WAHEED 

MR MANOJ KUMAR 

MR ARUN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 

MR AMIT KUMAR 

INDRAJIT 

Service 
Cate 
gory 

Service 
Cate -

gory 

Number 
of 

Transfers 

5 

5 

4 

4 

NA 

NA 

Number 
of 

Transfers 

Lottery 
Number/ 

Wait List 
Number 

1 

5 

6 

Lottery 
Number / 

Principal 

Wait List 
Number 

W/1 
w/2 
W/3 
W/4 
W/5 
W/6 
w/7 
W/8 
W/9 

TATÁ/Principal 
flere/Kendriya Vidyataya 

RARaebareli 



SL 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

No. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

SL Name 

15 

(ADMISSION DATE: FROM 18.04.2023 TO 25.04.2023 ) 
Name 

TANMAY BAJPAI 

JTT 

SUHANI SINGH 

PRAGYA R KUMAR 

SALONI RAWAT 

PRIYANSHI SINGH 

SHUDHANSHU DWIVEDI 

ANSH VERMA 

KRISHNA SAHU 

ARADHYA SINGH 

HIMANSI YADAV 

PRINCE KUMAR YADAV 

SALONA 

SUHANA YADAV 

PRIYA 

DIVYAM SINGH 

yàer 2023-24 

I/C'Admission 

HT -7 

Provisional List 

Father's Name 

MR KRISHNA SHANLAR BAJPAI 

MR BHUPENDRA SINGH 

MR RAKESH KUMAR 

LATE JAMDAGNI KUMAR 

MR SHILENDRA PRATAP SINGH 
MR KRISHNA KUMAR DWIVEDI 

MR PARVESH VERMA 

MR RAJESH KUMAR 

Father's Name 

MR ARUN KUMAR SINGH 

MR RANJEET BAHADUR 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST 

MR SURESH KUMAR 

MR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 

MR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 

MR TEJ BAHADUR 

Service 

Cate - gory 

MR BULBUL SINGH 

| 

Cate -

| 

Service 

gory 

Number 

of 
Transfers 

5 

4 

4 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Number of 
Transfers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 
Number / 

Wait List 
Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lottery 
Number / 
Wait List 

Number 

W/1 
W/2 
W/3 
W/4 
W/5 
w/6 
W/7 

Principal 
Tar/Principal 

d ,esa/Kendriya Vidyalaya 
Raebareli 
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